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deviprasad shetty <deviprasadrjcollege@gmail.com>

ICICI Prudential Life_Campus Placements_Batch 2020

Nidhi Gupta /EXT/HR WE/ICICIPRU/Mum <nidhi.gupta@ext.iciciprulife.com> Wed, Jan 15, 2020 at 4:17 PM
To: deviprasad shetty <deviprasadrjcollege@gmail.com>
Cc: Onika Shroff William /HR WE/ICICIPRU/Mum <onika.shroff@iciciprulife.com>, Shipra Sinha /HR WE/ICICIPRU/Mum <shipra.sinha@iciciprulife.com>, Pooja Kamat /HR
WE/ICICIPRU/Mum <pooja.kamat@iciciprulife.com>, Anay Karande /EXT/HR WE/ICICIPRU/Mum <anay.karande@ext.iciciprulife.com>, Priyanka Kumari /HR WE/ICICIPRU/Mum
<priyanka.kumari@iciciprulife.com>, Pooja Pandya /EXT/HR WE/ICICIPRU/Mum <pooja.pandya@ext.iciciprulife.com>

Dear Sir,

 

We have selected the below students from your campus

1.Rani Gupta

2.Neelam Chaurasiya

3.Ketar Gupta

4.Pravin Sahani

5.Ameet Pandey

6.Sarika Shrimali

7.Archana Shukla

8.Athira Adiparambil

 

Their joining will be given after their final semester exams.

 

Request you to ask them to complete their documentation till the time through a link which will be sent on their personal IDs as mentioned by them in their resumes submitted to us.

 

For any documentation related queries, the students can contact:-

Nidhi Gupta/Pooja Pandya-9702720631/8369646692

 

 

 

Regards,

Nidhi Gupta

HR Department

9702720631

 

From: Nidhi Gupta /EXT/HR WE/ICICIPRU/Mum 
Sent: Monday, January 13, 2020 1:41 PM
To: 'deviprasad shetty'
Subject: RE: ICICI Prudential Life_Campus Placements_Batch 2020

 

Dear Sir,

 

No Problem. You can share the updated list by tomorrow.

 

Regards,

Nidhi Gupta

HR Department

9702720631

 

From: deviprasad shetty [mailto:deviprasadrjcollege@gmail.com] 
Sent: Monday, January 13, 2020 1:29 PM

mailto:deviprasadrjcollege@gmail.com

